
Completion Application

Office of Institutional Research

ABC Completion By Course Report

Term: 20143L

ABC
Count**

DFWI
Count^

Total
Count+

ABC
Rate

DFWI
Rate 

CollegeWide Completion Rates

19,412 25,8756,463 75.02% 24.98%

DivisionWide Completion Rates

2,992 4,0211,029 74.41% 25.59%11000 Communication and Education

2,499 3,6971,198 67.60% 32.40%12000 Sciences

5,594 7,3581,764 76.03% 23.97%13000 Social Science & Humanities

2,437 3,6011,164 67.68% 32.32%14000 Math & Human Services

555 62873 88.38% 11.62%21000 Allied Health

1,766 2,410644 73.28% 26.72%22000 Business/CIS

552 64593 85.58% 14.42%23000 Engineering & Technology

791 986195 80.22% 19.78%24000 Fitness, Wellness & Sports

487 51831 94.02% 5.98%25000 Nursing

842 942100 89.38% 10.62%26000 Technical Programs

81 9413 86.17% 13.83%38000 Theatre & Arts Park

843 1,010167 83.47% 16.53%42000 Student Life,transfer & Career Coun

4 40 100.00% 0.00%90000 Liberal Arts

DepartmentWide Completion Rates

151 19443 77.84% 22.16%11100 Early Childhood Education

2,138 2,953815 72.40% 27.60%11200 Composition & Literature

703 874171 80.43% 19.57%11400 Speech

1,655 2,541886 65.13% 34.87%12100 Life Science

844 1,156312 73.01% 26.99%12300 Physical Sciences

1,773 2,185412 81.14% 18.86%13100 Art Music Humanities Language

671 819148 81.93% 18.07%13200 Philosophy

181 25069 72.40% 27.60%13300 Mass Communications

2,771 3,8271,056 72.41% 27.59%13400 Social Science

198 27779 71.48% 28.52%13500 Criminal Justice

2,407 3,5681,161 67.46% 32.54%14100 Mathematics

30 333 90.91% 9.09%14200 Human Services

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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ABC
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ABC
Rate

DFWI
Rate 

192 20816 92.31% 7.69%21200 Dental Hygiene

142 17937 79.33% 20.67%21300 Fire Science

96 11317 84.96% 15.04%21400 Health

92 942 97.87% 2.13%21600 Respiratory Therapy

33 341 97.06% 2.94%21700 Surgical Technology

939 1,240301 75.73% 24.27%22100 Business

601 847246 70.96% 29.04%22200 Computer & Information Systems

226 32397 69.97% 30.03%22300 Office Technology

96 11317 84.96% 15.04%23100 Building Construction

81 10221 79.41% 20.59%23200 Engineering

128 15224 84.21% 15.79%23300 Electronic Engineering

247 27831 88.85% 11.15%23500 Manufacturing Engineering

791 986195 80.22% 19.78%24100 Fitness, Wellness & Sport

153 17219 88.95% 11.05%25100 Certified Nursing Assistant

244 25511 95.69% 4.31%25200 Nursing

40 400 100.00% 0.00%25300 Hybrid Online Nursing

50 511 98.04% 1.96%25400 Practical Nursing

93 963 96.88% 3.13%26100 Apprenticeships

110 12515 88.00% 12.00%26200 Automotive Service

364 40238 90.55% 9.45%26300 Aviation

158 18325 86.34% 13.66%26600 Welding

117 13619 86.03% 13.97%26700 Graphic Arts

81 9413 86.17% 13.83%38100 Theatre

690 819129 84.25% 15.75%42100 Student Life/Orientation

130 16636 78.31% 21.69%42200 Student Live Leadershp & Actv

23 252 92.00% 8.00%42300 Transfer & Career Counseling

4 40 100.00% 0.00%90100 Independent Studies

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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ABC
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DFWI
Rate 

DisciplineWide Completion Rates

4 40 100.00% 0.00%AGR Agriculture

81 10729 72.90% 27.10%ANP Anthropology (ANP)

68 703 95.71% 4.29%APT Apprenticeship

595 700128 81.71% 18.29%ART Art

51 6314 77.78% 22.22%AST Astronomy

297 32542 87.08% 12.92%ATG Accounting

121 12515 88.00% 12.00%ATM Automotive Service Technology

22 256 76.00% 24.00%ATS Atmospheric Science

371 40238 90.55% 9.45%AVM Aviation Maint Technology

101 11317 84.96% 15.04%BCM Building Construction Mgmt.

1,882 2,537886 65.08% 34.92%BIO Biology

524 678201 70.35% 29.65%BUS Business

486 642203 68.38% 31.62%CHM Chemistry

388 537191 64.43% 35.57%CIS Computers & Information System

189 25069 72.40% 27.60%COM Mass Communication

227 27779 71.48% 28.52%CRM Criminal Justice

197 20816 92.31% 7.69%DNT Dental Hygiene

85 10420 80.77% 19.23%ECE Early Childhood Education

307 383136 64.49% 35.51%ECO Economics

68 9023 74.44% 25.56%EDU Education

130 15224 84.21% 15.79%EET Elec Engineering Technology

84 9620 79.17% 20.83%EGR Engineering

26 260 100.00% 0.00%ELC Electricians

1,830 2,359669 71.64% 28.36%ENG English

153 17937 79.33% 20.67%FRE Fire Science

45 539 83.02% 16.98%FRN French

829 986195 80.22% 19.78%FWS Fitness, Wellness Sport (FWS)

117 13619 86.03% 13.97%GAT Graphic Arts Technology

130 15036 76.00% 24.00%GEL Geology

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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15 161 93.75% 6.25%GRM German

100 11317 84.96% 15.04%HLT Health

30 333 90.91% 9.09%HSR Human Services

667 829203 75.51% 24.49%HST History

530 635137 78.43% 21.57%HUM Humanities

4 40 100.00% 0.00%IDS Independent Study

32 376 83.78% 16.22%JRN Journalism

180 22252 76.58% 23.42%LIT Literature

254 27831 88.85% 11.15%MET Manufacturing Engineering Tech

45 5310 81.13% 18.87%MGT Management

85 11434 70.18% 29.82%MKT Marketing

2,744 3,5681,161 67.46% 32.54%MTH Mathematics

499 54762 88.67% 11.33%MUS Music

157 17219 88.95% 11.05%NAD Nursing Aide

251 25511 95.69% 4.31%NRS Nursing

40 400 100.00% 0.00%NUR Nursing Online

129 18760 67.91% 32.09%OFF Office

105 13637 72.79% 27.21%PCI Personal Computer Info Special

199 22838 83.33% 16.67%PCT Personal Computer Tech Special

122 14026 81.43% 18.57%PGE Physical Geography

722 819148 81.93% 18.07%PHL Philosophy

89 10320 80.58% 19.42%PHY Physics

50 511 98.04% 1.96%PNU Practical Nursing

175 22277 65.32% 34.68%PSC Political Science

1,200 1,447363 74.91% 25.09%PSY Psychology

333 405102 74.81% 25.19%RDG Reading

94 942 97.87% 2.13%RSP Respiratory Care

653 839248 70.44% 29.56%SOC Sociology

738 874171 80.43% 19.57%SPH Speech

169 23475 67.95% 32.05%SPN Spanish

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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ABC
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DFWI
Rate 

CourseWide Completion Rates

4 40 100.00% 0.00%AGR-106

28 368 77.78% 22.22%ANP-102

50 7121 70.42% 29.58%ANP-103

5 50 100.00% 0.00%APT-180

6 60 100.00% 0.00%APT-182

27 292 93.10% 6.90%APT-190

7 70 100.00% 0.00%APT-280

22 231 95.65% 4.35%APT-289

57 7316 78.08% 21.92%ART-101

16 160 100.00% 0.00%ART-102

25 305 83.33% 16.67%ART-103

7 70 100.00% 0.00%ART-111

11 121 91.67% 8.33%ART-115

41 5312 77.36% 22.64%ART-121

9 112 81.82% 18.18%ART-122

168 20739 81.16% 18.84%ART-131

175 21136 82.94% 17.06%ART-141

11 143 78.57% 21.43%ART-201

6 71 85.71% 14.29%ART-212

28 3911 71.79% 28.21%ART-251

18 202 90.00% 10.00%ART-253

49 6314 77.78% 22.22%AST-202

24 262 92.31% 7.69%ATG-106

33 341 97.06% 2.94%SRG Surgical Technology

889 1,010167 83.47% 16.53%STU Student Development

81 9413 86.17% 13.83%THE Theatre

67 8217 79.27% 20.73%WEB Web Programming

164 18325 86.34% 13.66%WLD Welding

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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Office of Institutional Research

ABC Completion By Course Report

Term: 20143L

ABC
Count**
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Count^

Total
Count+

ABC
Rate

DFWI
Rate 

15 183 83.33% 16.67%ATG-107

131 15928 82.39% 17.61%ATG-110

39 467 84.78% 15.22%ATG-111

23 241 95.83% 4.17%ATG-120

12 120 100.00% 0.00%ATG-123

13 130 100.00% 0.00%ATG-215

14 151 93.33% 6.67%ATG-218

12 120 100.00% 0.00%ATG-220

29 301 96.67% 3.33%ATM-105

24 306 80.00% 20.00%ATM-106

9 90 100.00% 0.00%ATM-107

12 164 75.00% 25.00%ATM-140

13 141 92.86% 7.14%ATM-222

12 131 92.31% 7.69%ATM-223

11 132 84.62% 15.38%ATM-228

19 256 76.00% 24.00%ATS-105

32 364 88.89% 11.11%AVM-101

29 367 80.56% 19.44%AVM-103

32 364 88.89% 11.11%AVM-105

30 311 96.77% 3.23%AVM-162

30 311 96.77% 3.23%AVM-241

30 311 96.77% 3.23%AVM-242

30 311 96.77% 3.23%AVM-243

30 311 96.77% 3.23%AVM-244

31 365 86.11% 13.89%AVM-248

29 367 80.56% 19.44%AVM-249

31 365 86.11% 13.89%AVM-250

30 311 96.77% 3.23%AVM-252

23 296 79.31% 20.69%BCM-100

19 234 82.61% 17.39%BCM-104

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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Completion Application

Office of Institutional Research

ABC Completion By Course Report

Term: 20143L

ABC
Count**

DFWI
Count^

Total
Count+

ABC
Rate

DFWI
Rate 

17 214 80.95% 19.05%BCM-117

6 71 85.71% 14.29%BCM-239

18 191 94.74% 5.26%BCM-250

9 101 90.00% 10.00%BCM-260

4 40 100.00% 0.00%BCM-278

356 601245 59.23% 40.77%BIO-100

357 571214 62.52% 37.48%BIO-103

207 26154 79.31% 20.69%BIO-104

198 29597 67.12% 32.88%BIO-106

105 14439 72.92% 27.08%BIO-107

4 84 50.00% 50.00%BIO-113

17 2710 62.96% 37.04%BIO-140

14 239 60.87% 39.13%BIO-150

13 3320 39.39% 60.61%BIO-162

48 7022 68.57% 31.43%BIO-171

114 17561 65.14% 34.86%BIO-185

20 3111 64.52% 35.48%BIO-201

20 3818 52.63% 47.37%BIO-202

117 14629 80.14% 19.86%BIO-274

47 9245 51.09% 48.91%BIO-281

14 228 63.64% 36.36%BIO-282

246 366120 67.21% 32.79%BUS-101

24 3410 70.59% 29.41%BUS-103

11 154 73.33% 26.67%BUS-105

7 70 100.00% 0.00%BUS-130

7 70 100.00% 0.00%BUS-131

39 6223 62.90% 37.10%BUS-170

56 7317 76.71% 23.29%BUS-200

10 155 66.67% 33.33%BUS-201

22 253 88.00% 12.00%BUS-203

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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Count^
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Count+

ABC
Rate

DFWI
Rate 

26 3913 66.67% 33.33%BUS-223

14 162 87.50% 12.50%BUS-279

10 133 76.92% 23.08%BUS-282

5 61 83.33% 16.67%BUS-298

69 10132 68.32% 31.68%CHM-099

34 4410 77.27% 22.73%CHM-105

145 21065 69.05% 30.95%CHM-110

137 20265 67.82% 32.18%CHM-120

18 3618 50.00% 50.00%CHM-130

10 166 62.50% 37.50%CHM-210

20 255 80.00% 20.00%CHM-220

6 82 75.00% 25.00%CHM-230

265 422157 62.80% 37.20%CIS-102

15 194 78.95% 21.05%CIS-180

3 52 60.00% 40.00%CIS-181

12 208 60.00% 40.00%CIS-240

6 71 85.71% 14.29%CIS-251

35 5116 68.63% 31.37%CIS-276

10 133 76.92% 23.08%CIS-280

21 309 70.00% 30.00%COM-130

26 359 74.29% 25.71%COM-156

25 3510 71.43% 28.57%COM-157

95 12631 75.40% 24.60%COM-251

9 1910 47.37% 52.63%COM-296

5 50 100.00% 0.00%COM-298

56 7822 71.79% 28.21%CRM-101

15 2914 51.72% 48.28%CRM-103

14 173 82.35% 17.65%CRM-104

22 231 95.65% 4.35%CRM-105

22 319 70.97% 29.03%CRM-120

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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Count+

ABC
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15 2914 51.72% 48.28%CRM-125

24 295 82.76% 17.24%CRM-210

15 183 83.33% 16.67%CRM-225

14 228 63.64% 36.36%CRM-283

1 10 100.00% 0.00%CRM-291

19 201 95.00% 5.00%DNT-102

18 202 90.00% 10.00%DNT-104

17 203 85.00% 15.00%DNT-106

18 202 90.00% 10.00%DNT-108

17 203 85.00% 15.00%DNT-110

14 151 93.33% 6.67%DNT-214

16 160 100.00% 0.00%DNT-215

13 163 81.25% 18.75%DNT-216

16 160 100.00% 0.00%DNT-217

14 151 93.33% 6.67%DNT-218

15 150 100.00% 0.00%DNT-220

15 150 100.00% 0.00%DNT-221

16 193 84.21% 15.79%ECE-101

15 194 78.95% 21.05%ECE-103

13 174 76.47% 23.53%ECE-106

17 236 73.91% 26.09%ECE-200

11 110 100.00% 0.00%ECE-201

1 21 50.00% 50.00%ECE-204

11 132 84.62% 15.38%ECE-206

29 4213 69.05% 30.95%ECO-101

120 20080 60.00% 40.00%ECO-110

98 14143 69.50% 30.50%ECO-111

22 3412 64.71% 35.29%EDU-224

16 182 88.89% 11.11%EDU-234

26 359 74.29% 25.71%EDU-244

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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Office of Institutional Research
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Term: 20143L

ABC
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DFWI
Count^

Total
Count+

ABC
Rate

DFWI
Rate 

3 30 100.00% 0.00%EDU-274

14 2612 53.85% 46.15%EET-100

19 234 82.61% 17.39%EET-105

5 50 100.00% 0.00%EET-107

18 213 85.71% 14.29%EET-125

26 315 83.87% 16.13%EET-141

1 10 100.00% 0.00%EET-168

13 130 100.00% 0.00%EET-240

12 120 100.00% 0.00%EET-251

16 160 100.00% 0.00%EET-254

3 30 100.00% 0.00%EET-277

1 10 100.00% 0.00%EET-282

35 383 92.11% 7.89%EGR-101

10 155 66.67% 33.33%EGR-135

26 3711 70.27% 29.73%EGR-206

5 61 83.33% 16.67%EGR-231

8 80 100.00% 0.00%ELC-120

5 50 100.00% 0.00%ELC-122

8 80 100.00% 0.00%ELC-243

5 50 100.00% 0.00%ELC-249

12 153 80.00% 20.00%ENG-082

39 5819 67.24% 32.76%ENG-097

187 28497 65.85% 34.15%ENG-099

868 1,213345 71.56% 28.44%ENG-101

499 686187 72.74% 27.26%ENG-103

56 7014 80.00% 20.00%ENG-105

17 181 94.44% 5.56%ENG-110

12 153 80.00% 20.00%ENG-207

37 5013 74.00% 26.00%FRE-101

13 141 92.86% 7.14%FRE-103

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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Count+

ABC
Rate

DFWI
Rate 

15 194 78.95% 21.05%FRE-106

14 162 87.50% 12.50%FRE-118

14 151 93.33% 6.67%FRE-206

10 122 83.33% 16.67%FRE-208

12 131 92.31% 7.69%FRE-220

13 2613 50.00% 50.00%FRE-223

12 120 100.00% 0.00%FRE-225

2 20 100.00% 0.00%FRE-240

31 409 77.50% 22.50%FRN-101

13 130 100.00% 0.00%FRN-203

42 475 89.36% 10.64%FWS-110

19 245 79.17% 20.83%FWS-113

23 252 92.00% 8.00%FWS-116

38 435 88.37% 11.63%FWS-119

19 3415 55.88% 44.12%FWS-121

51 6413 79.69% 20.31%FWS-126

13 185 72.22% 27.78%FWS-127

27 292 93.10% 6.90%FWS-131

47 503 94.00% 6.00%FWS-133

30 4313 69.77% 30.23%FWS-151

8 102 80.00% 20.00%FWS-231

19 223 86.36% 13.64%FWS-235

18 224 81.82% 18.18%FWS-236

199 26263 75.95% 24.05%FWS-237

69 789 88.46% 11.54%FWS-243

29 301 96.67% 3.33%FWS-250

31 4110 75.61% 24.39%FWS-258

16 2711 59.26% 40.74%FWS-260

21 3110 67.74% 32.26%FWS-261

29 334 87.88% 12.12%FWS-263

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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DFWI
Count^

Total
Count+

ABC
Rate

DFWI
Rate 

22 297 75.86% 24.14%FWS-265

19 212 90.48% 9.52%FWS-266

1 10 100.00% 0.00%FWS-270

1 10 100.00% 0.00%FWS-271

0 11 0.00% 100.00%FWS-276

25 294 86.21% 13.79%GAT-101

8 102 80.00% 20.00%GAT-105

18 213 85.71% 14.29%GAT-110

20 288 71.43% 28.57%GAT-115

3 30 100.00% 0.00%GAT-168

16 160 100.00% 0.00%GAT-220

7 81 87.50% 12.50%GAT-241

13 130 100.00% 0.00%GAT-250

7 81 87.50% 12.50%GAT-290

81 10827 75.00% 25.00%GEL-101

21 298 72.41% 27.59%GEL-107

12 131 92.31% 7.69%GEL-206

15 161 93.75% 6.25%GRM-101

96 11317 84.96% 15.04%HLT-110

8 91 88.89% 11.11%HSR-205

3 41 75.00% 25.00%HSR-206

19 201 95.00% 5.00%HSR-232

79 856 92.94% 7.06%HST-140

20 3616 55.56% 44.44%HST-141

150 20757 72.46% 27.54%HST-142

121 15029 80.67% 19.33%HST-143

32 364 88.89% 11.11%HST-144

34 395 87.18% 12.82%HST-152

13 2411 54.17% 45.83%HST-162

20 277 74.07% 25.93%HST-172

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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Completion Application

Office of Institutional Research

ABC Completion By Course Report

Term: 20143L

ABC
Count**

DFWI
Count^

Total
Count+

ABC
Rate

DFWI
Rate 

36 404 90.00% 10.00%HST-182

28 324 87.50% 12.50%HST-183

32 6836 47.06% 52.94%HST-192

30 4717 63.83% 36.17%HST-193

31 387 81.58% 18.42%HST-210

172 23361 73.82% 26.18%HUM-111

123 15734 78.34% 21.66%HUM-112

54 6814 79.41% 20.59%HUM-114

67 8316 80.72% 19.28%HUM-125

15 216 71.43% 28.57%HUM-211

67 736 91.78% 8.22%HUM-212

4 40 100.00% 0.00%IDS-299

2 31 66.67% 33.33%JRN-105

4 40 100.00% 0.00%JRN-110

11 143 78.57% 21.43%JRN-122

10 122 83.33% 16.67%JRN-139

4 40 100.00% 0.00%JRN-205

31 387 81.58% 18.42%LIT-140

20 3010 66.67% 33.33%LIT-141

29 3910 74.36% 25.64%LIT-142

25 3510 71.43% 28.57%LIT-144

29 312 93.55% 6.45%LIT-202

22 297 75.86% 24.14%LIT-210

14 206 70.00% 30.00%LIT-243

29 312 93.55% 6.45%MET-100

29 334 87.88% 12.12%MET-105

28 302 93.33% 6.67%MET-106

8 80 100.00% 0.00%MET-108

26 282 92.86% 7.14%MET-110

50 555 90.91% 9.09%MET-111

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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Completion Application

Office of Institutional Research

ABC Completion By Course Report

Term: 20143L

ABC
Count**

DFWI
Count^

Total
Count+

ABC
Rate

DFWI
Rate 

15 227 68.18% 31.82%MET-133

24 251 96.00% 4.00%MET-146

7 136 53.85% 46.15%MET-162

12 120 100.00% 0.00%MET-218

9 101 90.00% 10.00%MET-226

10 111 90.91% 9.09%MET-247

43 5310 81.13% 18.87%MGT-270

45 7530 60.00% 40.00%MKT-260

35 394 89.74% 10.26%MKT-288

8 102 80.00% 20.00%MTH-086

94 13137 71.76% 28.24%MTH-088

85 9611 88.54% 11.46%MTH-089

306 421115 72.68% 27.32%MTH-091

208 312104 66.67% 33.33%MTH-092

300 401101 74.81% 25.19%MTH-093

206 337131 61.13% 38.87%MTH-094

32 6533 49.23% 50.77%MTH-096A

40 6828 58.82% 41.18%MTH-096S

59 645 92.19% 7.81%MTH-097

13 196 68.42% 31.58%MTH-100

198 25759 77.04% 22.96%MTH-115

268 407139 65.85% 34.15%MTH-120

33 10370 32.04% 67.96%MTH-125

91 12534 72.80% 27.20%MTH-132

92 14755 62.59% 37.41%MTH-135

4 95 44.44% 55.56%MTH-160

24 3713 64.86% 35.14%MTH-211

33 6734 49.25% 50.75%MTH-216

19 256 76.00% 24.00%MTH-217

242 375133 64.53% 35.47%MTH-220

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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Completion Application

Office of Institutional Research

ABC Completion By Course Report

Term: 20143L

ABC
Count**

DFWI
Count^

Total
Count+

ABC
Rate

DFWI
Rate 

19 4728 40.43% 59.57%MTH-235

25 349 73.53% 26.47%MTH-236

8 113 72.73% 27.27%MTH-250

37 4912 75.51% 24.49%MUS-101

45 5914 76.27% 23.73%MUS-102

62 675 92.54% 7.46%MUS-104

6 71 85.71% 14.29%MUS-105

127 13811 92.03% 7.97%MUS-106

20 233 86.96% 13.04%MUS-111

2 20 100.00% 0.00%MUS-122

10 100 100.00% 0.00%MUS-123

6 82 75.00% 25.00%MUS-124

1 10 100.00% 0.00%MUS-126

1 10 100.00% 0.00%MUS-127

1 10 100.00% 0.00%MUS-129

7 103 70.00% 30.00%MUS-131

12 120 100.00% 0.00%MUS-132

31 332 93.94% 6.06%MUS-191

12 120 100.00% 0.00%MUS-192

11 110 100.00% 0.00%MUS-193

12 131 92.31% 7.69%MUS-194

7 70 100.00% 0.00%MUS-195

9 90 100.00% 0.00%MUS-198

4 62 66.67% 33.33%MUS-211

1 21 50.00% 50.00%MUS-222

5 61 83.33% 16.67%MUS-223

17 203 85.00% 15.00%MUS-224

3 30 100.00% 0.00%MUS-225

3 30 100.00% 0.00%MUS-226

2 20 100.00% 0.00%MUS-227

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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Completion Application

Office of Institutional Research

ABC Completion By Course Report

Term: 20143L

ABC
Count**

DFWI
Count^

Total
Count+

ABC
Rate

DFWI
Rate 

1 10 100.00% 0.00%MUS-228

2 20 100.00% 0.00%MUS-229

12 120 100.00% 0.00%MUS-252

3 41 75.00% 25.00%MUS-291

7 70 100.00% 0.00%MUS-292

2 20 100.00% 0.00%MUS-294

1 10 100.00% 0.00%MUS-295

3 30 100.00% 0.00%MUS-298

153 17219 88.95% 11.05%NAD-101

21 210 100.00% 0.00%NRS-108

22 220 100.00% 0.00%NRS-110

21 221 95.45% 4.55%NRS-111

19 190 100.00% 0.00%NRS-207

19 190 100.00% 0.00%NRS-221

34 351 97.14% 2.86%NRS-223

22 220 100.00% 0.00%NRS-225

18 191 94.74% 5.26%NRS-226

29 356 82.86% 17.14%NRS-228

17 181 94.44% 5.56%NRS-231

22 231 95.65% 4.35%NRS-233

10 100 100.00% 0.00%NUR-280

10 100 100.00% 0.00%NUR-281

10 100 100.00% 0.00%NUR-282

10 100 100.00% 0.00%NUR-283

28 324 87.50% 12.50%OFF-115

0 4747 0.00% 100.00%OFF-118

9 101 90.00% 10.00%OFF-121

14 162 87.50% 12.50%OFF-122

10 100 100.00% 0.00%OFF-144

9 101 90.00% 10.00%OFF-147

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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Completion Application

Office of Institutional Research

ABC Completion By Course Report

Term: 20143L

ABC
Count**

DFWI
Count^

Total
Count+

ABC
Rate

DFWI
Rate 

7 70 100.00% 0.00%OFF-220

16 182 88.89% 11.11%OFF-226

13 141 92.86% 7.14%OFF-231

21 232 91.30% 8.70%OFF-245

80 11434 70.18% 29.82%PCI-106

13 141 92.86% 7.14%PCI-206

6 82 75.00% 25.00%PCI-228

11 121 91.67% 8.33%PCT-110

14 195 73.68% 26.32%PCT-112

23 307 76.67% 23.33%PCT-120

21 287 75.00% 25.00%PCT-122

19 212 90.48% 9.52%PCT-124

16 193 84.21% 15.79%PCT-126

14 184 77.78% 22.22%PCT-130

12 120 100.00% 0.00%PCT-132

6 82 75.00% 25.00%PCT-220

7 70 100.00% 0.00%PCT-224

7 81 87.50% 12.50%PCT-262

11 154 73.33% 26.67%PCT-270

16 160 100.00% 0.00%PCT-275

12 142 85.71% 14.29%PCT-290

1 10 100.00% 0.00%PCT-291

57 6710 85.07% 14.93%PGE-100

57 7316 78.08% 21.92%PGE-102

291 35160 82.91% 17.09%PHL-150

33 385 86.84% 13.16%PHL-153

246 31266 78.85% 21.15%PHL-155

65 7914 82.28% 17.72%PHL-255

36 393 92.31% 7.69%PHL-256

37 469 80.43% 19.57%PHY-201

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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Completion Application

Office of Institutional Research

ABC Completion By Course Report

Term: 20143L

ABC
Count**

DFWI
Count^

Total
Count+

ABC
Rate

DFWI
Rate 

46 5711 80.70% 19.30%PHY-215

14 151 93.33% 6.67%PNU-103

36 360 100.00% 0.00%PNU-107

145 22277 65.32% 34.68%PSC-160

692 982290 70.47% 29.53%PSY-170

34 395 87.18% 12.82%PSY-225

29 334 87.88% 12.12%PSY-250

152 19240 79.17% 20.83%PSY-270

46 6115 75.41% 24.59%PSY-271

63 674 94.03% 5.97%PSY-275

68 735 93.15% 6.85%PSY-276

30 399 76.92% 23.08%RDG-080

110 15848 69.62% 30.38%RDG-096

163 20845 78.37% 21.63%RDG-099

12 120 100.00% 0.00%RSP-111

12 120 100.00% 0.00%RSP-112

10 100 100.00% 0.00%RSP-113

11 121 91.67% 8.33%RSP-121

11 121 91.67% 8.33%RSP-131

12 120 100.00% 0.00%RSP-223

12 120 100.00% 0.00%RSP-224

12 120 100.00% 0.00%RSP-231

464 663199 69.98% 30.02%SOC-190

30 377 81.08% 18.92%SOC-290

30 377 81.08% 18.92%SOC-291

15 3520 42.86% 57.14%SOC-295

18 279 66.67% 33.33%SOC-298

34 406 85.00% 15.00%SOC-299

665 832167 79.93% 20.07%SPH-131

21 254 84.00% 16.00%SPH-201

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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Completion Application

Office of Institutional Research

ABC Completion By Course Report

Term: 20143L

ABC
Count**

DFWI
Count^

Total
Count+

ABC
Rate

DFWI
Rate 

17 170 100.00% 0.00%SPH-202

97 15659 62.18% 37.82%SPN-101

24 306 80.00% 20.00%SPN-102

38 4810 79.17% 20.83%SPN-203

17 170 100.00% 0.00%SRG-101

16 171 94.12% 5.88%SRG-102

690 819129 84.25% 15.75%STU-100

130 16636 78.31% 21.69%STU-101

23 252 92.00% 8.00%STU-299

1 32 33.33% 66.67%THE-110

43 474 91.49% 8.51%THE-133

19 245 79.17% 20.83%THE-135

18 202 90.00% 10.00%THE-237

24 306 80.00% 20.00%WEB-101

13 174 76.47% 23.53%WEB-102

18 202 90.00% 10.00%WEB-225

6 82 75.00% 25.00%WEB-234

4 73 57.14% 42.86%WEB-235

36 448 81.82% 18.18%WLD-100

14 162 87.50% 12.50%WLD-150

15 161 93.75% 6.25%WLD-152

16 215 76.19% 23.81%WLD-153

9 112 81.82% 18.18%WLD-154

15 172 88.24% 11.76%WLD-155

9 101 90.00% 10.00%WLD-156

21 232 91.30% 8.70%WLD-157

16 182 88.89% 11.11%WLD-158

2 20 100.00% 0.00%WLD-159

1 10 100.00% 0.00%WLD-161

1 10 100.00% 0.00%WLD-175

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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Completion Application

Office of Institutional Research

ABC Completion By Course Report

Term: 20143L

ABC
Count**

DFWI
Count^

Total
Count+

ABC
Rate

DFWI
Rate 

3 30 100.00% 0.00%WLD-181

+Total count includes students with grades of A, B, C, D, F, W or I in the course. 
**ABC count includes students with grades of A, B, or C in the course. 
^DFWI count includes students with grades of D, F, W or I in the course. 
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